
 Schedule

      Program                                      Date                                                                             School

2019-20

YES Tuesday, January 14, 2020 Mountain View Middle School

YES Friday, January 17, 2020 Central York Middle School

STEM Wednesday, January 22, 2020 East Pennsboro High School

YES Friday, January 24, 2020 Landisville Middle School

STEM Friday, January 24, 2020 Susquehannock High School

STEM Wednesday, January 29, 2020 William Penn Senior High School

YES Thursday, January 30, 2020 Garden Spot Middle School

YES Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Lincoln Middle School

STEM Wednesday, February 5, 2020 Dover Area High School

YES Thursday, February 6, 2020 Landis Run Intermediate School

REAL Life Wednesday, February 12, 2020 Solanco High School

YES Thursday, February 13, 2020 Eagle View Middle School

STEM Thursday, February 13, 2020 Hanover High School

REAL Life Friday, February 14, 2020 Boiling Springs High School

REAL Life Tuesday, February 25, 2020 Carlisle High School

REAL Life Wednesday, February 26, 2020 Carlisle High School

STEM Wednesday, February 26, 2020 South Western High School

YES Wednesday, February 26, 2020 Eastern York Middle School

STEM Friday, February 28, 2020 Northern High School

REAL Life Tuesday, March 3, 2020 Camp Hill High School

STEM Wednesday, March 4, 2020 Biglerville High School

YES Friday, March 6, 2020 Susquenita Middle School

STEM Friday, March 6, 2020 West York Area Senior High School

STEM Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Spring Grove Area  High School

REAL Life Wednesday, March 11, 2020 New Oxford High School
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2019-20

STEM Tuesday, March 17, 2020 Trinity High School

REAL Life Tuesday, March 17, 2020 Penn Manor High School

REAL Life Wednesday, March 18, 2020 Penn Manor High School

STEM Thursday, March 19, 2020 Boiling Springs High School

YES Friday, March 20, 2020 Central Dauphin Middle School

REAL Life Friday, March 20, 2020 Palmyra Area High School

REAL Life Tuesday, March 24, 2020 Middletown Area High School

STEM Tuesday, March 24, 2020 Manheim Central High School

YES Wednesday, March 25, 2020 Gerald G. Huesken Middle School

REAL Life Thursday, March 26, 2020 Kennard Dale High School

STEM Friday, March 27, 2020 Cedar Cliff High School

REAL Life Tuesday, March 31, 2020 Cumberland Valley High School

REAL Life Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Cumberland Valley High School

STEM Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Northeastern Senior High School

STEM Thursday, April 2, 2020 Northeastern Senior High School

REAL Life Thursday, April 2, 2020 Cumberland Valley High School

STEM Tuesday, April 7, 2020 Eastern York High School

REAL Life Tuesday, April 7, 2020 Red Lion Area High School

REAL Life Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Red Lion Area High School

STEM Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Central Dauphin High School

STEM Wednesday, April 15, 2020 Central Dauphin High School

STEM Friday, April 17, 2020 Donegal High School

REAL Life Friday, April 17, 2020 York Suburban High School

REAL Life Tuesday, April 21, 2020 ELCO High School

STEM Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Central York High School
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STEM Wednesday, April 22, 2020 Central York High School

REAL Life Thursday, April 23, 2020 Eastern York High School

STEM Friday, April 24, 2020 Elizabethtown Area High School

STEM Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Red Land High School

REAL Life Friday, May 1, 2020 Cocalico High School

YES Friday, May 1, 2020 Wheatland Middle School

REAL Life Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Central Dauphin East High School

REAL Life Wednesday, May 6, 2020 Central Dauphin East High School

YES Friday, May 8, 2020 Pequea Valley Intermediate School

YES Tuesday, May 12, 2020 Yellow Breeches Middle School

STEM Tuesday, May 12, 2020 Manheim Township High School

STEM Wednesday, May 13, 2020 Manheim Township High School

YES Thursday, May 14, 2020 Manor Middle School

YES Friday, May 15, 2020 Hanover Middle School

YES Tuesday, May 19, 2020 Camp Hill Middle School

STEM Thursday, May 21, 2020 Annville-Cleona Jr Sr High School

STEM Wednesday, May 27, 2020 Lower Dauphin High School
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